ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
G12038HA3SL Jiulong AC380V 0.07A 21W
axial fan
SKU: G12038HA3SL
Price: $9.99
Categories: Fans
Tags: Jiulong
Product Link:
xial-fan/
Product Description
The Jiulong G12038HA3SL is a standard 120x120x38mm AC axial fan designed for general-
purpose cooling and ventilation. It operates on 380 VAC at 50/60 Hz, drawing 0.07A of current
and consuming 21W of power. This fan provides reliable airflow for heat dissipation in a range of
electronic enclosures and industrial equipment, particularly those requiring a high-voltage AC
power source. It usually connects via 2-wire leads and is built for consistent performance in
various applications.
G12038HA3SL Fan Parameters
Model: G12038HA3SL
Manufacturer: Jiulong
Type: AC Axial Fan
Dimensions: 120mm x 120mm x 38mm
Rated Voltage: 380 VAC
Frequency: 50 Hz / 60 Hz
Rated Current: 0.07A
Power Consumption: 21 W
Termination: 2-Wire Leads
Application: Industrial control cabinets, power supplies, welding equipment, general electronic
cooling, ventilation systems.
Additional Information
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
sort by color: G12038HA3SL Oil-containing bearing 380V, G12038HA3SL
ball bearing 380V
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: